



ALTHOUGH ALL EFFORTS HAVE BEEN CARRIED OUT TO ENSURE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IS ACCURATE AND UP TO DATE, THE REGISTRAR OF BUSINESSES WILL NOT BE LIABLE FROM ANY LOSSES ARISING FROM ANY INACCURATE OR OMITTED INFORMATION.

PERSONAL INVOLVEMENT

BUSINESS OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

NAME : NEW/ OLD IC :

NO.	BUSINESS REGISTRATION NO.	BUSINESS NAME	BUSINESS STATUS	DATE OF ENTRY	DATE OF WITHDRAWAL
1			TERMINATED	1-01-2011	1-11-2018
2			TERMINATED		
3			EXPIRY	14-08-2013	18-12-2020
4			EXPIRY		
5			EXPIRY		
6			ACTIVE		
7			ACTIVE		
8			EXPIRY		
9			EXPIRY		
10			EXPIRY		
11			ACTIVE		
12			EXPIRY		
13			EXPIRY		

USER ID: LLP02201304110005
THIS BUSINESS INFORMATIOAN IS GENERATED / PRINTED AS AT 21-05-2021 09:56:12
MENARA SSM@SENTRAL, NO. 7 JALAN STESEN SENTRAL 5, KUALA LUMPUR SENTRAL, 50623 KUALA LUMPUR.
Tel: 03-7721 4000 Fax: 03-7721 4001



PERSONAL INVOLVEMENT

BUSINESS OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

NAME : WONG CHENG TONG NEW/ OLD IC : 751109105365

NO.	BUSINESS REGISTRATION NO.	BUSINESS NAME	BUSINESS STATUS	DATE OF ENTRY	DATE OF WITHDRAWAL
14			EXPIRY		
15			EXPIRY	14-08-2016	05-09-2020
16			ACTIVE		•

END OF REPORT

DISCLATMER: PURSUANT TO SECTION 17 OF THE COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA ACT 2001 (ACT 614), ONE OF THE FUNCTIONS OF COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA (SSM) IS TO SUPPLY TO THE PUBLIC CORPORATE INFORMATION RELATED TO ACTS OF PARDIAMENT ADMINISTERED BY SSM.THE APPLICANTS OF CORPORATE INFORMATION RELATED TO PERSONAL INVOLVEMENTS OF INDIVIDUALS IN BUSINESSES AND COMPANIES REGISTERED WITH SSM ARE SUBJECTED TO THE RELEVANT PROVISIONS OF THE PERSONAL DATA PROTECTION ACT 2010 (ACT 709). THE APPLICANTS ARE FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE USAGE OF INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY SSM.

THIS INFORMATION IS COMPUTER GENERATED. NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED.

REGISTRAR OF BUSINESS, PENINSULAR MALAYSIA

USER ID : LLP02201304110005

THIS BUSINESS INFORMATIOAN IS GENERATED / PRINTED AS AT 21-05-2021 09:56:12
MENARA SSM@SENTRAL, NO. 7 JALAN STESEN SENTRAL 5, KUALA LUMPUR SENTRAL, 50623 KUALA LUMPUR.
Tel: 03-7721 4000 Fax: 03-7721 4001